La Chasse Neutrass 2020

HE

E2: Sprint Quali
STARTLISTE

Herren Elite (HE) 3.2 km /145 m /20 Posten (55)

St.Nr. SI-Card

1399649
8663416
8190167
8001999
8647276
8200236
8022412
8712000
8001997
8101994
8629582
8050008
8010898
8230497
8080900
8221200
8041098
8004268
8636090
8638736
2031015
8632399
8636552
8210597
8010466
8311200
8250197
8002301
8629583
8161068
8311001
8360303
8636562
8665934
8638724
8663289
8641420
8442266
8140589
8150996
8641020
8150205
8020189

Name Vorname

Greb Jorg
Rancan Riccardo
Brambilla Stefano
Egger Reto
Vanhanen Konsta
Schmid Joschi
Hamel Simon
Zurcher David
Gebert Nick
Morgenthaler Joél
Kyburz Matthias
Jankowski Jurgen
Suter Timo
Attinger Florian
Hutzli Silas
Griindler Mattia
Bleiker Julian
Polsini Tino

Wild Michael
Zbinden Noah
Rulka Miron
Hellmaller Sven
Hubmann Daniel
Boos Noel

Hutzli Christoph
Aebersold Fabian
Buchs Pascal
Schmid Pascal
Egger Jonas
Schacher Dominic
Ren Manuele
Freuler Florian
Sterchi Tobias
Risse Térence
Werren Ueli
Hutzli Janis
Soldini Jonas
Grob Tobias
Hubmann Martin
Pezzati Tobia
Schonleber Jannis
Gartmann Elia
Blrge David

Jg

1962
1996
1967
1999
1994
2004
2002
2000
1997
1994
1990
1952
1998
1997
2000
2000
1998
1999
1986
1996
2001
1995
1983
1997
1966
2000
1997
2001
1994
2002
2001
2002
2002
1993
1994
2002
2000
1991
1989
1996
1996
2005
1989

21. Jun. 2020

Ftan | Ftan 1:4'000

M.Niggli K.Imhof

Wohnort Verein hh:mm:ss
Aarau 09:30:00
Uster OLG Pféaffikon 09:31:00
Montano Lucino (CO’ ASCO Lugano 09:32:00
Rafz OLK Rafzerfeld 09:33:00
Finnland lkaalisten Nouseva-Voirr 09:34:00
Rossrti OL Regio Wil 09:35:00
Métiers ANCO 09:36:00
Kernenried OLV Hindelbank 09:37:00
Zofingen OLK Wiggertal 09:38:00
Lotzwil OLG Herzogenbuchsee 09:39:00
Liebefeld OLK Fricktal 09:40:00
Mahlriti OL Regio Wil 09:41:00
Baden-Ritihof OLG Cordoba 09:42:00
Adliswil OLG Chur/OL Zimmerbe 09:43:00
Wil OL Regio Wil 09:44:00
Hittnau OLG Pféaffikon 09:45:00
Degersheim OL Regio Wil 09:46:00
Gelterkinden OLV Baselland 09:47:00
Holderbank AG OLK Argus 09:48:00
Minchenstein OLV Baselland 09:49:00
Solothurn OLG Biberist SO 09:50:00
Speicher OLG Welsikon 09:51:00
Bremgarten b. Bern OL Regio Wil 09:52:00
Malters OLV Luzern 09:53:00
Wil SG OL Regio Wil 09:54:00
Briigg BE ol.biel.seeland 09:55:00
Les Hauts-Geneveys ANCO 09:56:00
Amden OLG Galgenen/Goldau 09:57:00
Burgdorf OLV Hindelbank 09:58:00
Unterentfelden OLK Argus 09:59:00
Ponte Capriasca ~ ASCO Lugano 10:00:00
Glarus thurgorienta / Glarner Ol 10:01:00
Niederhunigen ol norska 10:02:00
Cottens CA Rosé 10:03:00
Riedstatt ol norska/ OLG Bern ~ 10:04:00
Wil SG OL Regio Wil 10:05:00
Corpataux-Magneder CA Rosé 10:06:00
Zlrich thurgorienta 10:07:00
Eschlikon TG OL Regio Wil 10:08:00
Sagno SCOM Mendrisio 10:09:00
Lupsingen OLV Baselland/Kakowa 10:10:00
Chur OLG Chur 10:11:00
Bern OLC Omstrom Sense  10:12:00

ORware / 18. Jun. 2020 20:52:53

(c) picoSOFT.ch



La Chasse Neutrass 2020

HE - Seite 2

21. Jun. 2020

E2: Sprint Quali
STARTLISTE

Herren Elite (HE) 3.2 km /145 m /20 Posten (55)

St.Nr. SI-Card

8160593
8133742
8231102
8665424
8020696
8131295
8653138
8241293
8641386
8629579
8120570
8629562

Name Vorname

Klein Sven
Curiger Thomas
Suter Jari
Wermelinger Rolf
Soguel Archibald
Ruch Remo
Matthaus Kaspar
Meier Christoph
Hadorn Joey
Howald Florian
Waistenhagen Rolf
Schneider Florian

Jg

1993
1996
2002
1979
1996
1995
2004
1993
1997
1991
1970
1993

(Fortsetzung)
Wohnort

Hittnau

Buchs ZH
Rutihof
Kirchenthurnen
Neuchatel
Eggiwil
Schwarzenburg
Lausen

Fahrni b. Thun
Zurich

St. Gallen
Thun

Ftan | Ftan 1:4'000

M.Niggli K.Imhof
Verein hh:mm:ss
OLG Pfaffikon 10:13:00
OLC Kapreolo BT 10:14:00
OLG Cordoba 10:15:00
ol norska 10:16:00
ANCO 10:17:00
OLG Skandia 10:18:00
OLG Bern 10:19:00
OLV Baselland 10:20:00
ol norska 10:21:00
OLG Herzogenbuchsee 10:22:00
OLG St. Gallen/App. 10:23:00
ol norska 10:24:00

ORware / 18. Jun. 2020 20:52:53

(c) picoSOFT.ch



La Chasse Neutrass 2020

DE

E2: Sprint Quali
STARTLISTE

Damen Elite (DE) 2.4 km /105 m /17 Posten (33)

St.Nr. SI-Card

8110699
8280994
8060481
8130498
8250500
8629580
8120697
8120102
8629566
8629563
8090501
8644457
8071098
8090909
8260302
8653094
8270520
8161002
8170300
8640238
8625709
8422222
8638737

999099
8629570
8221297
8072000
8280500
8641434
8280302
8010597
8629572
8030696

Name Vorname

Pezzati Elena
Ruch Martina
Giuganino Barbara
Aebersold Simona
Briitsch Katja
Roos Elena

Hotz Marita

Rizzi Martina
Jakob Julia
Jenzer Sarina
Senn Siana
Graber Lilly
Mirner Marcia
Niggli Simone
Probst Nina
Berger Ines
Deininger Eliane
Maddalena Alice
Suter Siri

Stadler Deborah
Gemperle Natalia
Bertozzi Elisa
Moser Vera
Oksanen Maiju
Hauswirth Sabine
Bachmann Sofie
Probst Anja
Gemperle Eline
Hni Corina

Hotz Sanna
Muller Katrin
Holer Lisa

Gross Paula

Jg

1999
1994
1981
1998
2000
1991
1997
2002
1991
1991
2001
2002
1998
1978
2002
2003
2000
2002
2000
1997
1990
2000
2002
1997
1987
1997
2000
2000
2001
2002
1997
1994
1996

21. Jun. 2020

Ftan | Ftan 1:4'000

M.Niggli K.Imhof

Wohnort Verein hh:mm:ss
Sagno SCOM Mendrisio 09:45:00
Eggiwil OLG Skandia / ol norska 09:46:00
Montano Lucino (CO’ ASCO Lugano 09:47:00
Briigg BE ol.biel.seeland 09:48:00
Uhwiesen OLG Schaffhausen 09:49:00
Cugnasco 0-92 Piano di Magadino 09:50:00
Schafisheim OLK Argus 09:51:00
Lugaggia ASCO Lugano 09:52:00
Zirich OL Zimmerberg / TG Hu 09:53:00
Liebefeld ol norska / OLG Huttwil 09:54:00
Stéfa O-Motion 09:55:00
Biberstein OLG Suhr 09:56:00
Bronschhofen OL Regio Wil 09:57:00
Minsingen OLV Hindelbank/ol norst 09:58:00
Belp OLGBern/olnorska ~ 09:59:00
Cormondréche ANCO 10:00:00
St. Gallen OLG St. Gallen/App. 10:01:00
Bironico 0-92 Piano di Magadino 10:02:00
Ritihof OLG Cordoba 10:03:00
Seedorf UR OLG KTV Altdorf 10:04:00
Hallwil OLK Argus 10:05:00
Comano GOLD Savosa 10:06:00
Konolfingen ol norska 10:07:00
Osterreich Sk Pohjantanhti 10:08:00
Kirchenthurnen ol norska 10:09:00
Reigoldswil OLV Baselland 10:10:00
Belp OLG Bern/olnorska ~ 10:11:00
Boniswil OLK Argus 10:12:00
Seftigen OLG Thun 10:13:00
Schafisheim OLK Argus 10:14:00
Beinwil am See OLG Rymenzburg 10:15:00
M6hlin OLK Fricktal 10:16:00
Richterswil OL Zimmerberg 10:17:00

ORware / 18. Jun. 2020 20:52:53

(c) picoSOFT.ch



